MONTH

Monday, September 11

MONDAY

No clinical module AMI attend

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

e - your workstream lead may provide pre-reading or preparation activity to be completed prior to yor first attendance

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Monday, September 18

Dissertation Induction
(online)

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public
EEN]

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Monday, September 25

October

Monday, October 2

All AMI students - Induction am
on campus

All clinical modules
1st day teaching (am/pm)
on campu

All clinical modules -
multiprofessional learning pm
on campus

Leading Education in Practice (likely
asynchronous content due to clash)

Leading Education in Practice

PAP day 2 online

Principles of Advanced Practice
module (am/pm)
on campus

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

TRAINING DAY for your mentors
(online)
Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health
Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Monday, October 9

Leading Education in Practice

PAP day 3 online

Research Methods Applied to Public
EEN]

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Mammo Reporting, Breast US,
Breast stereo online

Monday, October 16

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public

Health

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper
Gl, Proctogram online

Monday, October 23

Monday, October 30

Leading Education in Practice

Leading Education in Practice

November

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement




MONTH

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Monday, November 6

Leading Education in Practice

FRIDAY

Research Methods Applied to Public

Cardiac Stress online
Health

Leading Change

Mammo Reporting, Breast US,
Breast stereo on campus

Monday, November 13

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change

Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper
Gl, Proctogram online

Monday, November 20

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public

Health

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Monday, November 27

Monday, December 4

Monday, December 11

4pm deadline -
Clinical Review 1

Leading Education in Practice

Cardiac Stress online Research Methods Applied to Public

Health

Leading Education in Practice

Leading Change for Patient and
Service Improvement

Mammo Reporting, Breast US online

December

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change

Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper
Gl, Proctogram online

Leading Education in Practice

Research Methods Applied to Public
Health

Leading Change

Monday, December 18

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, December 25

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)




MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, January 1 No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Mammo Reporting, Breast US,
Breast stereo on campus. Advanced
Monday, January 8 Core Skills Reporting online Cardiac Stress directed study Communication and Breast
Examination Study Day
Monday, January 15 . . . .
v y Core Skills Reporting online Cardiac ECG workshop on campus
Monday, January 22 Core Skills Reporting online

Monday, January 29

Monday, February 5 Scientific Principles Diagnostic Ultrasound wk 1
Monday, February 12 No AMI attendance (half term)
Monday, February 19 No AMI attendance (half term)

Mammo Reporting, Breast US,
Breast stereo online

Monday, February 26

4pm deadline -
Monday, March 4 Clinical Review 2
Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper | Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper
Gl, Proctogram on campus Gl, Proctogram on campus
Monday, March 11
Scientific Principles Diagnostic Ultrasound wk 2

Monday, March 18 Mammo Reporting, Breast US online
Monday, March 25 No AMI attendance (Easter break)

Monday, April 1 No AMI attendance (Easter break)

Monday, April 8 No AMI attendance (Easter break)

Chest reporting, MSK reporting, Upper

Monday, April 15 Gl, Proctogram online

Monday, April 22 Mammo Reporting, Breast US online




MONTH

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, April 29

Monday, May 6

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, May 13

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, May 20

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, May 27

Monday, June 3

No AMI attendance (half term)

4pm deadline -
Clinical Review 3

Monday, June 10

Monday, June 17

ACR and RII (mock viva/osce) on campus

Monday, June 24

Monday, July 1

Dynamic Studies / Extending Advanced Practice / Advanced Practice assessment support on campus

Monday, July 8

Monday, July 15

Monday, July 22

Monday, July 29

Adult Chest Reporting exams on campus

Radiological Image Interpretation exams on campus (or at breast clinic)

Monday, August 5

Dynamic Studies viva / Extending Advanced Practice viva on campus

Monday, August 12

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, August 19

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

Monday, August 26

Monday 2nd September

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)

September

No AMI attendance (end of trimester break)




